SINCERITAS LABORIS

Summer 2023 - Exams Timetable

Monday 15th May Tuesday 16th May Wednesday 17th May Thursday 18th May Friday 19th May
’ ’ ’ AcLevel Economics P1 (2hrs)
- GCSE Philosophy & Ethics/RE. P1 (2hrs) GCSE Biology P1 (1fr 45) Adevel Geography P1 (2hrs 30) GOSE Hiton - e 920197311 Adevel Psychology P1 (2hrs)
GCSE P & Ethics/R. (Short Course) P1 (1hr) GCSE Comb Science Biology P1 (1fr 15) GCSE English Liferature P1 (1hr 45) GosE HIS'O'W s Tonon As(\'a ()lhrl GCSE Mathemaics P1 (1hr 30)
GCSE German Listening F/H (35m/45m)
PM GCSE Drama (1hr 30) GSE oormam Roading FIH (4am ) GCSEP.E.P1 (1) GCSE Business P1 (1hr 45) GCSE Computer Science P1 (1hr 30)
Monday 22nd May. Tuesday 23rd May. Wednesday 24th May. Thursday 25th May Friday 26th May.
Acevel Sociology P1 (2hrs) AdLevel Business P1 (2hrs) ’ . ALevel English Language P1 (2hrs 30) Alevel Accounfing P1 (3hrs)
AM GCSE Chemistry P1 (1hr 45) GCSE French Listening F/H (35/45m) ZEVEQ'E:'SI',S;VL,IQZLUZ"; (22’:; 135?) GCSE Physics P1 (1hr 45) A-Level Law P1 (2hrs)
GCSE Comb Sci Chemisiry P1 (1hr 15) GCSE French Reading F/H (45m/1hr) gisnti (2nr15) GCSE Comb Sci Physics P1 (1hr 15) GCSE German Writing F/H (1hr/1hr 15)
- AdLevel Econormics P2 (2hrs) GCSE Philosophy & Ethics/R.E P2 (1hr) AdLevel English Literature P1 (3hrs) o C;fgﬁﬂ' PUS'V;hS"C';f‘VCZZP(ZZT{ Sh'r 0
GCSE Geography P1 (1hr 30) GCSE P & Ethics/R. (Short Course)P2 (35m) Adevel Physics P1 (2hrs) i Devz\opmem k018 (1 15)
HALF-TERM
Monday 5th June Tuesday éth June Wednesday 7th June Thursday 8th June Friday 9th June
Alevel English Language P2 (2hrs 30) A-Level Accounting P2 (3hrs) A-Level Business P2 (2hrs) A-Level English Literature P2 (2hrs 30) Alevel Physics P2 (2hrs)
i Actevel Economics P3 (2nrs) A-Level Geography P2 (2hrs 30) GCSE Mathematics P2 (1hr 30) GCSE PE. P2 (1hr) Actevel Sociology P2 (2nrs)
GCSE English Language P1 (1hr 45) oraphy . GCSE Geography P2 (1hr 30)
Adevel Law P2 (2frs) Adevel Biology P1 (2hrs) )
. Alevel Psychology P3 (2hrs) Alevel Maths P1 (2hrs) Aevel D&T Product Design P1 (2hrs 30) N ym— A'Leve‘gg'g‘;gzm ‘i;ﬁzh':rz‘s(fm 30)
GCSE French Wiifing F/H (1hr/1hr 15) GCSE Philosophy & Ethics/R.E P3 (1hr) Adevel Drama 31 (2hrs 15) GCSE Comb S0t Bioieqy P e 15)
GCSE P & Ethics/R.E (Short Course) P3 (35m) GCSE History: Britain:Health & People (1hr) Y
Monday 12th June Tuesday 13th June Wednesday 14th June Thursday 15th June Friday 16th June
| ; | ) Alevel Biology P2 (2hrs)
~ A fzzﬁr&rasg (leh ’(Si)hrs) GCSE Chemistry P2 (1hr 45) :ff;‘gﬂfif]ﬁhﬁ, ALevel Physics P A-Level D&T Product Design P2 (1hr 30)
! b ysics P3 (2hrs) ’
‘ GCSE Comb Sci Chemistry P2 (1hr 15) GCSE Physics P2 (1hr 45)
GCSE English Language P2 (1hr 45) GCSE Mathematics P3 (1hr 30) GCSE Cormb Sel physics P2 (1hr 15)
GCSE Business P2 (1hr 45) |
PM Croaive madin k081 (1hr 15) AdLevel Maths P2 (2nrs) ALevel Sociology P3 (2hrs) CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON GCSE Geography P3 (1hr 15)
Monday 19th June Tuesday 20th June Wednesday 21st June Thursday 22nd June Friday 23rd June
GCSE Dance (1hr 30) )
AM GCSE DAT (2hr) GCSE Food Praparation (1hr 45) Adlevel Biology P3 (2hrs) ALevel Chemistry P3 (2hrs)
PM

A-Level Chemistry P2 (2hrs) A-Level Maths P3 (2hrs)

Contingency Days - 8th, 15th and 28th June 2023

Students must be available on these dates in the event that an
exam board needs to re-schedule an exam in line with their Contingency plan

A-Level Art - 15 hours supervised time - Dates TBC

‘GCSE Art - 10 hours supervised time - Dates TBC

BTEC External unifs - Summer 2023 isi dates

BTEC Applied Science: Unit 3 Science Investigation Skills

BTEC Applied Science: Unit 1 Principles and Applications - Chemistry
BTEC Applied Science: Unit 1 Principles and Applications - Biology
BTEC Applied Science: Unit 1 Principles and Applications - Physics
BTEC Health & Social Care: Unit 1 Human Lifespan Development
BTEC Health & Social Care: Unit 2 Working in Health & Social Care
BTEC IT: Unit 2 Creating Systems to Manage Information

BTEC IT: Unit 2 Creating Systems to Manage Information

BTEC IT: Unit 1 Information Technology Systems

BTEC Sport: Unit 2 Fitness Training and Programming

BTEC Sport: Unit 1 Anatomy & Physiology

Monday 8th May - AM
Tuesday 23rd May - AM
Tuesday 23rd May - PM
Wednesday 24th May - PM
Monday 15th May - PM
Friday 19th May - AM
Tuesday 9th May - PM
Wednesday 10th May - AM
Friday 9th June - AM
Monday 8th May - AM
Monday 15th May - PM




